1er OPEN de l’INTERNET

Classement général après la ronde N° 6

	Rg 
	Tit
	NOM   
	PRENOM
	Cat
	INJES
	Points
	Dép1
	Dép2
	Dép3
	

	1
	CF
	PERRIN
	Marc
	SEN
	2000
	6
	18,25
	20.00
	2590
	

	2
	CF
	CHEVANT
	Louis
	CAD
	2120
	5
	21,75
	18.00
	1920
	

	3
	CF
	ECHE
	Sylvain
	SEN
	2080
	4,5
	18,50
	15.50
	2040
	

	4
	- 
	Jewtoukoff
	Bertrand
	SEN
	1970
	4
	20,00
	15.00
	1890
	

	5
	-
	TORRES
	Patrice
	SEN
	1930
	4
	17,50
	14,50
	1850
	

	6
	-
	STRUBB
	Vincent
	SEN
	1450
	3,5
	20,00
	13.00
	1810
	

	7
	-
	ROCHETTE
	Philippe
	SEN
	1580
	3
	20,50
	10.00
	1750
	

	8
	
	BOCQUET
	David
	MIN
	1890
	3
	15,25
	10.00
	1740
	

	9
	-
	BERNARDIN
	Thierry
	SEN
	2030
	3
	14,75
	15.00
	1900
	

	10
	-
	DELOS
	André
	SEN
	1400
	3
	11,00
	6.00
	1500
	

	11
	-
	BALLERAT
	Fabrice
	SEN
	1650
	2,5
	16,00
	9.00
	1510
	

	12
	-
	COSMAO
	Christian
	SEN
	1390
	2
	15,50
	6,00
	1520
	

	13
	-
	SYMOENS
	David
	SEN
	1860
	2
	14,75
	6.50
	1550
	

	14
	-
	BILQUEZ
	Romain
	CAD
	1310
	2
	10,00
	10.50
	1790
	

	15
	-
	PAPET
	Claude
	VET
	1400
	2
	8,00
	6.00
	1590
	

	16
	-
	DUCREUX
	Régis
	SEN
	1700
	1,5
	20,50
	7.00
	1320
	

	17
	-
	DUMONT
	Frederic
	SEN
	1430
	1,5
	15,00
	2,50
	1390
	

	18
	-
	SAUBESTY
	Raymond
	VET
	1430
	1
	14,00
	4,00
	0860
	

	19
	- 
	HARDY
	Olivier
	SEN
	1330
	1
	0,75
	300
	0810
	

	20
	-
	POYOL
	Hugues
	SEN
	1510
	0
	9,25
	0.00
	0950
	


Départage 1 : Solkoff

Départage 2 : Cumulatif

Départage 3 :
Performance


Les départages et classements sont sur http://www.papet-fr.com/ à Echecs.

